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36
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144
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192 CORRIDA DO TRABALHADOR 6K

Atleta

ANDREIA BARBOSA DO VALE
SIYANDA SOMTSEWU

FERNANDA KILL DA SILVA
LUCIANA VERNECK DA SILVA
DAIANE APARECIDA LOPES VIEIRA

Sx.
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Idd. Faixa
36 F3539
19 F1619
45 F4549
41 F4044
29 F2529

F.E

TVCOM RUNNIN

C.
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Equipe
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS

TARUMA RUNNERS

Bruto

00:30:41
00:35:17
00:35:31
00:35:56
00:35:59

Liquido
00:30:38
00:34:55
00:35:23
00:35:46
00:35:54
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